
 2020年教学科研岗位人才招聘信息表

人才层次
设岗学科

岗位职责和任务内容 遴选引进条件 联系人 联系电话 常用邮箱
一级学科 二级学科

C1
1

1.

2.

3.

4.

C1 010-58802620 liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn

C1
1

/

1.

2.

3.

4.

C1 010-58802620 liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn

mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn
mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn


mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn
mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn
mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn


1
3

/

1.

2.
/

3.

4.

010-58802620 liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn

1
3

/

1.

2.
/

3.

4.

010-58802620 liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn

1
9 /

1.

2.

3.

4.

010-58802620 liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn

mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn
mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn
mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn


1
9

/
1.

mailto:liuqiuli@bnu.edu.cn

